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A message from 

MAYOR CHRIS 
MORROW 



CITY COUNCIL 

 
Chris Morrow, Mayor 
913-269-8495 (Cell) 

cmorrow@gardnerkansas.gov 
 

Steve Shute,  
Council President 
913-938-6887 (Cell) 

sshute@gardnerkansas.gov 
 

Dr. Todd Winters,  
Council Vice President 

913-271-3587 (Cell) 
twinters@gardnerkansas.gov 

 
Kristy Harrison,  
Council Member 

913-884-2115 (Home) 
kharrison@gardnerkansas.gov 

 
Rich Melton, Council Member 

913-207-7152 (Cell) 
rmelton@gardnerkansas.gov 

 
Lee Moore, Council Member 

913-938-6686 (Cell) 
lmoore@gardnerkansas.gov 

 
 

Messages may also be left for any 
Council Member or the Mayor at  

913-856-0939 

 
 
 

CITY MANAGEMENT 

 
Cheryl Harrison-Lee,  

City Administrator 
charrison-lee@gardnerkansas.gov 

913-856-0939 
 

Laura Gourley, Finance Director 
lgourley@gardnerkansas.gov 

913-856-7535 
 

Larry Powell, Business and  
Economic Development Director 

lpowell@gardnerkansas.gov 
913-856-0919 

 
James Pruetting, Police Chief 
jpruetting@gardnerkansas.gov 

913-856-7312 
 

Brian Faust, Public Works  
Director 

bfaust@gardnerkansas.gov 
913-856-0914 

 
Gonzalo Garcia, Utilities Director 

ggarcia@gardnerkansas.gov 
913-856-7256 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DID YOU KNOW? 

“The most common 
symptoms of Zika are 
fever, rash, joint pain, 
and conjunctivitis (red 
eyes).” 
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Gardner Grind Adventure Race 
 

Don’t forget! 

City Council Meetings: 
 July 5 at 7 p.m. 
 July 18 at 7 p.m. 
 Aug. 1 at 7 p.m. 
 Aug. 15 at 7 p.m. 
 
*View more meeting  
dates at www.gardner-
kansas.gov 
 

Mark your calendars 

913.856.7535         www.gardnerkansas.gov         120 E. Main St., Gardner, KS 66030 

 

 Date Registration Deadline Age/Grade Costs 

Youth Programs     

Adult/Family Programs     

Johnson County Fair 
 

 


